
Chattanoooga 2023-2024 District Schedule

9:30 AM Saturday Oct. 7 Tennis Doubles/Mixed Champions Club
3400 Lupton Drive

9:00 AM Friday Oct. 13 Golf Brown Acres 406 Brown Rd

9:00 AM Friday Oct. 20 Basketball Hixson Rec Center
Skills Events 5401 School Drive

11:00 AM 3 on 3

10:00 AM Saturday Oct. 21 Cornhole Doubles John A Patten Rec Center
11:30 AM Singles 3202 Kelly's Ferry Rd

1:00 PM Saturday Oct. 21 Swimming Girls Prepertory School (GPS)
205 Island Ave, Chatt, TN

10:00 AM Sunday Oct. 22 Track Events Howard High School
12:00 PM Field Events 2500 Market St

9:00 AM Saturday Oct. 28 Badminton Doubles/Mixed Wyatt Rec Center
11:00 AM Singles 406 Colville St

1:00 PM Saturday Oct. 28 Table Tennis Doubles/Mixed Wyatt Rec Center
Singles 406 Colville St

Pickleball will be held Jan. 31, 2024-Feb. 4, 2024 Start Times TBA

Wed. Jan. 31, Pickleball Singles Men/Women Hixson Rec Center
ages:  ALL 5401 School Drive

Thurday Feb 1 Men/Women Doubles
ages: 65-90+

Friday Feb 2, Mixed Doubles
ages:  65-90+

Sat Feb 3, Men/Women Doubles
ages:  50-64

Sunday Feb 4, Mixed Doubles
ages: 50-64

*Sports NOT OFFERED Bowling & Shuffleboard*


